
  

   

CITY MANAGER’S OFFICE

65 StoneStreet | Cocoa, FL 32922

Phone:(321) 433-8680| Fax: (321) 433-8690

MEMORANDUM

TO: City of Cocoa Employees

FROM: Matthew Fuhrer, Interim City Manage,“7

DATE: August 3, 2020

SUBJECT: 2021 Holiday Schedule

The City of Cocoa will observethe following Holidays in 2021:

Friday January 1 New Year’s Day

Monday January 18 Martin LutherKing, Jr.’s Birthday

Monday February 15 President’s Day* (IAFF, LIUNA & Non-Uniononly)

Monday May 31 Memorial Day

Monday July 5 Independence Day

Monday September 6 Labor Day

Thursday November 11 Veteran’s Day

Thursday November 25 ‘Thanksgiving Day

Friday November 26 Dayafter Thanksgiving

Friday December 24 Christmas Day

Monday December 27 Day After Christmas Day ** (PBA, LIUNA & Non-Union
only)

“Employeescovered under PBA contractdo not havethis Holiday.
“Employees covered under IAFF contract do not have this Holiday.
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